
 
 

Early Childhood Lab School 

Parent Calendar 2018-19 
 Center for Child & Family Studies 

 
 

Fall Quarter 2018 

Office reopens/ 
Enrollment packets due Tuesday, September 4 

Parent Orientation nights 
(no children please) 

AM Preschool Classes: Monday September 24, 6:30-8:30 pm 
PM Preschool Classes: Tuesday, September 25, 6:30-8:30 pm 
Infant & Toddler Classes: Wed., September 26, 6:30-8:30 pm 

ECL Classroom Open Houses  
and picnic (bring children) 

 

Friday, September 28 
10-11 Infant/Toddler classrooms 
All Families Picnic  in Toddler yard: 11am-1 pm 
11-noon, Morning preschools 
1-2 Afternoon preschools 

First Day of School for     
Children/Tuition due Monday, October 1 

Parent/Staff Work Day Saturday, October 20 

Veteran’s Day Monday, November 12 

Thanksgiving Day Holiday Thursday-Friday, November 22-23 

Last day of School for Children Thursday, December 6 

Winter Quarter 2019 

Children Return to School/ 
 Tuition due 

Wednesday, January 9 

Martin Luther King Holiday Monday, January 21 

President’s Holiday Monday, February 18 

Parent/Staff Work Day Saturday, March 2 

Last day of School for Children Thursday, March 14 

SPRING Quarter 2019 

Children Return to School/  
Tuition Due Wednesday, April 3 

Memorial Day Holiday Monday, May 27 

Last day of School for Children Thursday, June 6 

End of Year Potluck Friday, June 7 


